Lenovo.

Lenovo ThinkPad T43 35.8 cm (14.1") 0.5 GB DDR2-SDRAM 80 GB

AMD Mobility Radeon X300 Windows XP Professional

0000 = Lenovo
000 = ThinkPad T43

0000: ThinkPad

Lenovo ThinkPad T43. 00000 00000000: 2 GHz. 0O0000 O00000: 35.8 cm (14.1"), 0O0000000: 1400 x 1050

0000. 0000a: 0.5 GB, O000000: bDR2-SDRAM. 000000000: 80 GB, O0000000: bVD+RW. 000000000000000

0ooo: Uuc372sp

00000000: AMD Mobility Radeon X300. J00000000S: Windows XP Professional. [J[J: 2.4 kg

000000
0000000000000 *
000000000 *
0000000000000
000000

00000 bO00o00o *
t0000oooao
0000000000000
0000000000000000
0ooo

00ooo *
00o0oco
00ooooo =
0oooo

00000pooa *
HDDOO000000
HDDD

00000000

0ooooon
00000000000000000000000 *
00000000000000000000 *
Uo000ooOooonoooon

0oooo

Uo0oooaoa
toooooao

ooo
00000co
000000

gooooooo

000/00000000

USB 2.0 0oono *
COO0ODLAN (RJ-45) 0000
bvIOod

VGADDOD

00o0oco

S/PDIF 00000

ooooo

0000ooooo

35.8 cm (14.1")
1400 x 1050 Oo0
4:3

2 GHz

2 MB

L2

533 MHz

0.5GB
DDR2-SDRAM
2GB

80 GB
Ultra-ATA/100
5400 RPM
DVD+RW

AMD Mobility Radeon X300
v
0.064 GB

SoundMAX
2

Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit
Ethernet

X N X PP x =N

000/00000000

0000000 cooo
l7o0an

000 (RJ)-11) 000
™o

™voooo
00ooo0oo

00000

00000000000
000000000

000000
000000000sS *

toooooao

00000

000000
0000000000000

oo
DCOOOnOo
000000

00000000000
0000000000000

0/oo

ao

ao

ao

oo

00000
goooooooooco

000000000
0000 x 00 x 000
000000

X

1 x Express card 1 x docking
1
v

SOOo

ThinkPad UltraNav
86

Windows XP Professional

Access Program, ThinkVantage
Access Connections, ThinkVantage
Client Security Solution,
ThinkVantage Rescue and
Recovery, ThinkVantage Rescue
and Recovery with Rapid Restore,
Norton AntiVirus 2004, Norton
AntiVirus 2005 with 90 days of virus
definition upgrades, PC Doctor
diagnostics, PC-Doctor, Adobe
Acrobat Reader

3.600

IBM

311 mm
255 mm
27 mm
2.4 kg

IEEE 802.11a/IEEE 802.11b/IEEE
802.11g/Bluetooth

v
311 x 255 x 27 mm
LCD

Publication date: 17-NOV-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



000/O0o0oo00 0oooo

00000 PCMCIADOOOD 1 TV 00000 X

00000 PCMCIADDOOOOD ooon 0oooo v
0oooo 56 Kbit/[]
000000 V.92

Publication date: 17-NOV-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 17-NOV-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

