Lenovo.

Lenovo ThinkPad T43 35.8 cm (14.1") 0.5 GB DDR2-SDRAM 80 GB AMD Mobility Radeon X300 Windows XP Professional

Control Contro

ThinkPad T43





00000		000/0000000	
000000000000000 * 0000000000 * 000000000	35.8 cm (14.1") 1400 x 1050 [[[[]]] 4:3	000000 0000 I/0000 000 (RJ-11) 000	X 1 x Express card 1 x docking 1
00000 00000 0000000 * 000000000	2 GHz 2 MB	TV00 TV0000 00000000	S
	L2		
000000000000000 0000	533 MHz		ThinkPad UltraNav 86
00000 *	0.5 GB	00000	
000000 000000 *	DDR2-SDRAM 2 GB	OS*	Windows XP Professional Access Program, ThinkVantage
00000 00000000 * HDD00 0000000 *	80 GB Ultra-ATA/100 5400 RPM DVD±RW	0000000	Access Connections, ThinkVantage Client Security Solution, ThinkVantage Rescue and Recovery, ThinkVantage Rescue and Recovery with Rapid Restore, Norton AntiVirus 2004, Norton AntiVirus 2005 with 90 days of virus
000000 0000000000000000000000000000000	AMD Mobility Radeon X300		definition upgrades, PC Doctor diagnostics, PC-Doctor, Adobe Acrobat Reader
*	✓		
0000000000000000	0.064 GB	00000	6
00000			3.6 🛮
00000000	SoundMAX		
0000000	SoundMAX 2	DC000000	✓
0000000 000	2		✓
0000000		DC00000	·
0000000 000	2 x	DC00000	
0000000 000 000000	2 X Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit	DC000000 00000000000000	•
0000000 000 000000 000000	2 x	DC000000 0000000000 00000000000	•
00000000 000 0000000 0000000 00000000 USB 2.0 0000 *	x Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet	DC000000 0000000000 00000000000 00/00 00	JIBM 311 mm 255 mm
00000000 000 000000 000000 0000000 000/000000	2 Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet 2 1	DC000000 00000000000 000000000000 00/00 00	JIBM 311 mm 255 mm 27 mm
00000000 000 0000000 0000000 00000000 USB 2.0 0000 *	2 Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet 2 1	DC00000 0000000000 00000000000 00/00 00 00	JIBM 311 mm 255 mm 27 mm
00000000 000 0000000 00000000 000/00000000	2 Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet 2 1 X 1	DC000000 000000000000000000000000000000	JIBM 311 mm 255 mm 27 mm 2.4 kg IEEE 802.11a/IEEE 802.11b/IEEE

000/0000000			
0000 PCMCIA00000	1 00011	TV 0000	×
			✓
			56 Kbit/□
			V.92

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.